
   

Departmental Admission (Offline) 

1. Name in Full (Surname Last)  

2. I here by apply for admission to (in order of preferences): Please put() tick mark. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

M.Sc. (Industrial Chemistry) 

M.Sc. (Surface Coating Technology) 

M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) 

M.Sc. (Polymer Chemistry) 

M.Sc. (Environmental Science & Technology) 

M.Sc. (Information Technology) 

M.Sc. (Industrial Hygiene & Safety) 

M.Sc. (Instrumentation & Control) 

MCA 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

M. Sc. (Geoinformatics) 

M.Sc. (Physics) 

M.Sc. (Real Estate Valuation)  

M.Sc. (Plant & Machinery Valuation) 

M. Sc. (Analytical Chemistry) 

Integrated  M.Sc. (Industrial Chemistry) 

P G Diploma  In Geoinformatics 

Ph. D. 

3. Principal subject at B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.E./ B.Tech./ PGDCA/ BBA/ BCA 

Total marks in external theory papers as applicable of science subject only. 

Name of College/University Specialization Marks Obtained Out of Percentage 

     

4. Present address in full for correspondence 

 STD Code 

 Tel. No. 

 Mobile Student   

Parent  

PIN Code  Email 

5. Date of 

Birth 

 Birth Place  

6. Nationality  

7. Father’s/ Guardian’s Name  

Relationship of Guardian  

8. Caste  Gender  

 

 

Signature of Candidate    Verify by HoD    Principal Sign 

 

Date: ________________ 


